  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
December, 2003 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
MJD31C/D
MJD31C (NPN)
MJD32C (PNP)
Preferred Device
Complementary Power

DIAGRAMS
Device Package Shipping †
ORDERING INFORMATION
MJD31C DPAK−3 75 Units / Rail
MJD31CG DPAK−3 75 Units / Rail
MJD31C1 DPAK−3 75 Units / Rail
MJD31CRL DPAK−3 1800 /Tape & Reel
DPAK−3 2500 /Tape & ReelMJD31CT4
MJD31T4
MJD32C
MJD32C1
MJD32CRL
MJD32CT4
DPAK−3 2500 /Tape & Reel
DPAK−3 75 Units / Rail
DPAK−3 75 Units / Rail
DPAK−3 1800 /Tape & Reel
DPAK−3 2500 /Tape & Reel
MJD32RL DPAK−3 1800 /Tape & Reel
MJD32T4 DPAK−3 2500 /Tape & Reel
xxxxx
ALYWW
x
†For information on tape and reel specifications,